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Surfcoast
Party Hire

MAROQUEES SIZES
Framed/Structure

Email:info@surfcoastpartyhire.com.au

PRICE ON REQUEST

Surfcoast Party Hire

1/12 Boneyards Ave, TORQUAY 3228

Ph: 5261 6522

ABN:66 353 208 165

Both Framed and Structure Marquees are white

www.surfcoastpartyhire.com.au

3.6m x3.6m (13m2) $ 9m x 6m (54m2) $ 10m x 9m (90m2)

3.6m x7.2m (26m2) $ 9m x 9m (81m2) $ 10m x 12m (120m2) $
5m x 5m (25m2) $ 9m x 12m (108mz2) $ 10m x 15m (150m2) $
6m x 3m (18m2) $ 9m x 15m (135m2) $ 10m x 18m (180m2) $
6m x 6m (36m2) $ 9m x 18m (162m2) $ 10m x 20m (200m2) $
6m x 9m (54m2) $ 9m x 21m (189mz2) $ 10m x 21m (210m2) $
6m x 12m (72m2) $ 9m x 24m (216m2) $ 10m x 24m (240m2) $
6m x 15m (90m2) $ 9m x 27m (243m2) $ 10m x 25m (250m2) $
6m x 18m (108m?2) $ 9m x 30m (270m2) $ 10m x 27m (270m2) $
9m x 3m (27m2) $ 10m x 3m (30m2) $ 10m x 30m (300m2) $
9m x 3m (27m2) $ 10m x 6m (60m2) $ 10m x 33m (330m2) $

Marquee prices include Lantern Lights, clear and/or white walls, erecting, dismantling and delivery
Extra charges apply for weighting Marquees on hard surfaces

MARQUEE LIGHTING

MARQUEE ACCESSORIES

Bud Lighting $6.00 p/m2 Silk Liners - Flat or Gathered $6.00 p/m2
Lantern Lights $10.00ea Door Sets - Structure Only $POA
Chandelier - Black $25.00ea

Chandelier - Clear $55.00ea MARQUEE FLOORING

Pendant Light - White Disk $25.00ea Blk Ply Wood Dance Floor $13.50 p/m2 laid
Pendant Light - Sinnerlig Cane $40.00ea Grassmatting $5.25 p/m2 laid
Pendant Light - Rattan Black $40.00ea Pro-Flooring - Grey $9.60 p/m2
Pendant Light - Rattan White $40.00ea Carpet Tiles - Blk/Gry $9.00 p/m2
Pendant Light - Rattan Natural $40.00ea Parquetry Dancefloors $25.00 p/m2 laid

EESTOON LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES

Party Lights- 10 globe - colored or clear $30.00 Steel Gal Poles 3m with Star Picket $10.00ea
Party Lights- 20 globe - colored only $45.00 Steel Gal Poles 3m w/ Base Plate $15.00ea
Customer pick up or set up packages available

25m Clear Filament LED Festoon strand $120.00

30m Clear Filament LED Festoon strand $140.00

35m Clear Filament LED Festoon strand $150.00

40m Clear Filament LED Festoon strand $160.00

Set up and delivery costs not included - No customer pick up

CHAIRS STOOLS & OTTOMANS

White Bistro Garden Chair $3.75 ea White Padded Stool - chrome frame $12.50ea
Black Folding Chair $3.50 ea Black Tolix Stool $12.50ea
White Kids Chairs $2.00ea White Tolix Stool $12.50ea
White Padded Folding Chair $6.75ea White Ottoman 45cm cubed $25.00ea
Wooden Folding Chair -White $7.00ea Black Ottoman 45cm cubed $25.00ea
Wooden Folding Chair -Natural $5.75ea

Crossback Timber Chair - Ant.Oak $12.00ea

White Bentwood Chair $12.00ea

TABLES - Trestles TABLES - Round

6' Trestle (1.8m x .75m) $14.50ea 3'Round (0.9m) White Plastic outdoor $14.00ea
8' Trestle- Kids (2.4m x.9m) $15.50ea 5'Round Table (1.5m) $18.00ea
8' Trestle (2.4m x .75m) $15.50ea 6'Round Table (1.8m) $20.00ea



8' Trestle (2.4m x .90m)

9' Trestle (2.7m x .75m)
Banquet Table (1.2m x 1.2m)
Banquet Table (2.4m x 1.2m)
Rustic Trestle (2m x .9m)
Trestle- Leg Ext

TABLES - COCKTAIL & LOUNGE
Bar Table- Black Round Top

Bar Table- White Round Top

Cocktail Table- 45cmH - White Round
Cocktail Table- 45cmH - Black Round

LINEN

Tablecloths-Wht 120x54", 90x90", 72x72"
Tablecloths-Blk 120x90', 90x90',72x72
Tablecoths- Wht Banquet 3m x 1.8m
Napkins-White & Black

Bridal Skirt

CATERING EQUIPMENT
100 Pie Warmer Lge Glass

50 Pie Warmer Med Glass

40 Pie Warmer Med Metal

Urns 20ltr - elec

Perculator 100cup - elec
Double deep fryer - elec

CROCKERY

Dinner Plate 12" .75¢c
Dinner Plate 11" .75¢C
Dinner Plate 10" .75¢c
Dinner Plate 9" .65¢
Entrée Plate 8" .65¢
B&B Plate .60c
Bowl 11" .75¢c
Soup Bowl .60c
Sweet Bowl .60c
Coffee Mug .60c
Cup & Saucer .80c
Salt & Pepper Shk Glass $2.00
Salt & Pepper Shk Ceramic $2.00
Salt & Pepper Grinders $5.00
Butter Dishes $1.10
Dipping Dish 8.5x8.5cm $1.50
Soy dishes $1.10
Dipping Bowls 13x6cm $1.10
GLASSWARE

Champ.Flute

Beer 70z

Beer Pils.285ml

Wine Lge 260ml
Wine Wh 210ml
Hiball short 200ml
Highball Tall 330ml
Spirit Tumblers 225ml
Cocktail

$17.50ea
$17.50ea
$19.00 ea
$19.50 ea
$40.00 ea
$6.00 pair

$30.00ea
$30.00ea
$25.00ea
$25.00ea

$14.70ea
$16.00ea
$19.95ea
$1.50 ea
$30.00

$55.00
$45.00
$40.00
$33.00
$45.00
$85.00

set
set
set

.65¢
.65¢
.65¢
.65¢
.60c
.60c
.65¢
.85¢
.75¢

Sml Ivory Wrought Iron Signing Table
sml Ivory Wrought Iron Signing Table w/
2 matching Chairs

BAR AND WINE BARRELS

Black High Bar - 1.8H x 1.2W

Pallet - Food Station (L1.65m xD0.6x H.75m)
Pallet - High Bar (L1.65m x D 0.6m x H1.2m)
Wine Barrels (950mm H x 550mm D)

HEATING-Inc. gas & COOLING

3 burner Radiant Heater inc Gas

Area Heater inc Gas
Pedestal Fans
9kg Gas Bottle refill

Bain Marie - 3 Bay -elec

B.B.Q inc Gas (1150mm x 550mm)
Double Gas Burner inc Gas
Chaffing Dishes

Warming Oven w/ Gas

Roaster inc Gas

CUTLERY Bistro
Knives:

Dinner .35¢
Entrée .35¢
B&B .35¢c
Cheese

Forks:

Dinner .35¢
Entrée .35¢
Cake .35¢
Spoons:

Soup .35¢c
Dessert .35¢
Teaspoon .35¢c
Servers:

Cake .35¢
Salad $2.50
Tongs $2.50
Banquet Tongs $2.50
BAR SERVICE

Wine Coolers

S/S Water Jug 1.5lt
Grip Trays

Oval S/S Tub w/ stand
S/S Punch Bowl w/ ladle
S/S, Gal, Blk Tub only
Lge S/S Tub w/ stand
S/S Ice Buckets

Plastic Ice Tubs

$15.00ea

$30.00 set

$150.00ea
$100.00ea
$115.00ea
$40.00ea

$80.00
$90.00
$50.00
$35.00

$85.00
$125.00
$80.00
$30.00
$125.00
$140.00

Isabelle

.55¢

.55¢

.55¢
$1.50 ea

.55¢
.55¢
.55¢

.55¢
.55¢
.55¢

2.50ea

$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$10.00
$15.00
$5.00
$20.00
$2.50
$5.50



Crystal 323ml Wine - Mondial .95¢c S/S Ash Bins $15.00

Crystal 390ml Beer/Water - Mondial .95¢c

Crystal 420ml Wine - Mondial .95¢

Glass Beer Jugs $3.00

Water Jugs - Gibraltor $3.30

Water Jugs - Luminarc $5.00

Glass Caraffe 1 Itr $3.00

BOWLS/PLATTERS TEA/COFFEE SERVERS

Table Plate Stands $4.00 S/S Milk Jug 1It $2.50

S/S large bowls $6.00 Ceramic Creamer sml 300ml $2.00

S/S Oval Platter $3.50 Ceramic Creamer Ige 600ml| $2.50

S/S Round Platter $3.50 Tea Pot - 300ml -ceramic $2.50

Ceramic 40cm Oval Platter $3.50 S/S Tea Pot 2It $3.50

Salad Bowl Square 10" $6.00 S/S Coffee Pot 3 ltrs $3.50

Ash Trays - glass $2.00 Coffee Plunger $8.00

Cylinder 50cm Gls.Vase $7.00 Ice Scoops $2.00

Hurricane Glass Vase $7.00 Sugar Bowls $2.00

Glass Tea light Holders $1.00

Bread Baskets $1.50

Bread Baskets S/S $2.50

SIS tray Pans $3.50

ELECTRICAL DISPLAY

Mirrorball Kit $45.00 Tall Cheval Mirror - white wooden $40.00

Fluoro Lights $15.00 Tall Cheval Mirror - wrought iron $40.00

Spot Lights - 150W $15.00 Clothes Rack 815mm x 1765mm $30.00

Spot Lights - WLED 100 Twin w/ Stand $35.00 Wooden Coat Hanger $1.00

Power Boards- 4 way w/ safety $15.00 Table Numbers & Stands $2.00

Power Boards- 4 way $6.00 Easel -Cream Wrought Iron w/ board $25.00

Leads 20m $15.00 Wedding Arch -Cream Wrought Iron $75.00

Leads 6m - 10m $7.50 Aisle Stands - Chrome $15.00
1.5m Red Aisle Stand Rope $8.00
Lge White Board $60.00
Pallet Framed Blackboard $20.00

UMBRELLAS & FLAGS DISPLAY BOARDS/PARTITIONS

Umbrella - white Square 3.3m w/ Base $90.00ea Display Boards Blk w1.2m x h1.8m $30.00

Umbrella - wht/cream Square 3m w/ Base $90.00ea

Umbrella Weight Bags 20Kg $7.00ea

Bali Flags inc Pole $25.00ea

All ITEMS ON THIS PRICE LIST INCLUDE G.S.T. AND ARE QUOTED FOR 1-3 DAY HIRE PERIOD. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
NOTE : If items of hire are to be delivered, a delivery fee applies
If items of hire are to be picked up, deposits may be charged




