

Surfcoast Party Hire

1/12 Boneyards Ave, TORQUAY 3228 Ph: 5261 6522

Email:info@surfcoastpartyhire.com.au www.surfcoastpartyhire.com.au

ABN:66 353 208 165

MARQUEES SIZES Framed/Structure	PRICE C	N REQUEST	Bot	h Framed and Structure Marquees	s are white	
3.6m x3.6m (13m2)	\$	9m x 6m (54m2)	\$	10m x 9m (90m2)		
3.6m x7.2m (26m2)	\$	9m x 9m (81m2)	\$	10m x 12m (120m2)	\$	
5m x 5m (25m2)	\$	9m x 12m (108m2)	\$	10m x 15m (150m2)	\$	
6m x 3m (18m2)	\$	9m x 15m (135m2)	\$	10m x 18m (180m2)	\$	
6m x 6m (36m2)	\$	9m x 18m (162m2)	\$	10m x 20m (200m2)	\$	
6m x 9m (54m2)	\$	9m x 21m (189m2)	\$	10m x 21m (210m2)	\$	
6m x 12m (72m2)	\$	9m x 24m (216m2)	\$	10m x 24m (240m2)	\$	
6m x 15m (90m2)	\$	9m x 27m (243m2)	\$	10m x 25m (250m2)	\$	
6m x 18m (108m2)	\$	9m x 30m (270m2)	\$	10m x 27m (270m2)	\$	
9m x 3m (27m2)	\$	10m x 3m (30m2)	\$	10m x 30m (300m2)	\$	
9m x 3m (27m2)	\$	10m x 6m (60m2)	\$	10m x 33m (330m2)	\$	

Marquee prices include Lantern Lights, clear and/or white walls, erecting, dismantling and delivery Extra charges apply for weighting Marquees on hard surfaces

MARQUEE LIGHTING	
Bud Lighting	\$6.00 p/m2
Lantern Lights	\$10.00ea
Chandelier - Black	\$25.00ea
Chandelier - Clear	\$55.00ea
Pendant Light - White Disk	\$25.00ea
Pendant Light - Sinnerlig Cane	\$40.00ea
Pendant Light - Rattan Black	\$40.00ea
Pendant Light - Rattan White	\$40.00ea
Pendant Light - Rattan Natural	\$40.00ea

MARQUEE ACCESSORIES	
Silk Liners - Flat or Gathered	\$6.00 p/m2
Door Sets - Structure Only	\$POA

MARQUEE FLOORING	
Blk Ply Wood Dance Floor	\$13.50 p/m2 laid
Grassmatting	\$5.25 p/m2 laid
Pro-Flooring - Grey	\$9.60 p/m2
Carpet Tiles - Blk/Gry	\$9.00 p/m2
Parquetry Dancefloors	\$25.00 p/m2 laid

FESTOON LIGHTING AND ACCESSORIES		
Party Lights- 10 globe - colored or clear	\$30.00	
Party Lights- 20 globe - colored only	\$45.00	
Customer pick up or set up packages available		

25m Clear Filament LED Festoon strand	\$120.00	
30m Clear Filament LED Festoon strand	\$140.00	
35m Clear Filament LED Festoon strand	\$150.00	
40m Clear Filament LED Festoon strand \$160.00		
Set up and delivery costs not included - No customer pick up		

<u>CHAIRS</u>			
White Bistro Garden Chair	\$3.75 ea		
Black Folding Chair	\$3.50 ea		
White Kids Chairs	\$2.00ea		
White Padded Folding Chair	\$6.75ea		
Wooden Folding Chair -White	\$7.00ea		
Wooden Folding Chair -Natural	\$5.75ea		
Crossback Timber Chair - Ant.Oal	\$12.00ea		
White Bentwood Chair	\$12.00ea		
TABLES - Trestles			
6' Trestle (1.8m x .75m)	\$14.50ea		
8' Trestle- Kids (2.4m x.9m)	\$15.50ea		
8' Trestle (2.4m x .75m)	\$15.50ea		

Steel Gal Poles 3m with Star Picket	\$10.00ea
Steel Gal Poles 3m w/ Base Plate	\$15.00ea

STOOLS & OTTOMANS	
White Padded Stool - chrome frame	\$12.50ea
Black Tolix Stool	\$12.50ea
White Tolix Stool	\$12.50ea
White Ottoman 45cm cubed	\$25.00ea
Black Ottoman 45cm cubed	\$25.00ea

TABLES - Round	
3'Round (0.9m) White Plastic outdoor	\$14.00ea
5'Round Table (1.5m)	\$18.00ea
6'Round Table (1.8m)	\$20.00ea

8' Trestle (2.4m x .90m)	\$17.50ea
9' Trestle (2.7m x .75m)	\$17.50ea
Banquet Table (1.2m x 1.2m)	\$19.00 ea
Banquet Table (2.4m x 1.2m)	\$19.50 ea
Rustic Trestle (2m x .9m)	\$40.00 ea
Trestle- Leg Ext	\$6.00 pair

TABLES - COCKTAIL & LOUNGE			
Bar Table- Black Round Top		\$30.00ea	
Bar Table- White Round Top		\$30.00ea	
Cocktail Table- 45cmH - White Round		\$25.00ea	
Cocktail Table- 45cmH - Black Round		\$25.00ea	

<u>LINEN</u>			
Tablecloths-Wht 120x54", 90x90", 72x72"	\$14.70ea		
Tablecloths-Blk 120x90', 90x90',72x72	\$16.00ea		
Tablecoths- Wht Banquet 3m x 1.8m	\$19.95ea		
Napkins-White & Black	\$1.50 ea		
Bridal Skirt	\$30.00		

CATERING EQUIPMENT	
100 Pie Warmer Lge Glass	\$55.00
50 Pie Warmer Med Glass	\$45.00
40 Pie Warmer Med Metal	\$40.00
Urns 20ltr - elec	\$33.00
Perculator 100cup - elec	\$45.00
Double deep fryer - elec	\$85.00

CROCKERY		
Dinner Plate 12"	.75c	
Dinner Plate 11"	.75c	
Dinner Plate 10"	.75c	
Dinner Plate 9"	.65c	
Entrée Plate 8"	.65c	
B&B Plate	.60c	
Bowl 11"	.75c	
Soup Bowl	.60c	
Sweet Bowl	.60c	
Coffee Mug	.60c	
Cup & Saucer	.80c	
Salt & Pepper Shk Glass	\$2.00	set
Salt & Pepper Shk Ceramic	\$2.00	set
Salt & Pepper Grinders	\$5.00	set
Butter Dishes	\$1.10	
Dipping Dish 8.5x8.5cm	\$1.50	
Soy dishes	\$1.10	
Dipping Bowls 13x6cm	\$1.10	

<u>GLASSWARE</u>		
Champ.Flute	.65c	
Beer 7oz	.65c	
Beer Pils.285ml	.65c	
Wine Lge 260ml	.65c	
Wine Wh 210ml	.60c	
Hiball short 200ml	.60c	
Highball Tall 330ml	.65c	
Spirit Tumblers 225ml	.85c	
Cocktail	.75c	

Sml Ivory Wrought Iron Signing Table	\$15.00ea
sml Ivory Wrought Iron Signing Table w/	
2 matching Chairs	\$30.00 set

BAR AND WINE BARRELS	
Black High Bar - 1.8H x 1.2W	\$150.00ea
Pallet - Food Station (L1.65m xD0.6x H.75m)	\$100.00ea
Pallet - High Bar (L1.65m x D 0.6m x H1.2m)	\$115.00ea
Wine Barrels (950mm H x 550mm D)	\$40.00ea

HEATING-Inc. gas & COOLING		
3 burner Radiant Heater inc Gas	\$80.00	
Area Heater inc Gas	\$90.00	
Pedestal Fans	\$50.00	
9kg Gas Bottle refill	\$35.00	

Bain Marie - 3 Bay -elec	\$85.00
B.B.Q inc Gas (1150mm x 550mm)	\$125.00
Double Gas Burner inc Gas	\$80.00
Chaffing Dishes	\$30.00
Warming Oven w/ Gas	\$125.00
Roaster inc Gas	\$140.00

CUTLERY	<u>Bistro</u>	<u>Isabelle</u>
Knives:		
Dinner	.35c	.55c
Entrée	.35c	.55c
B&B	.35c	.55c
Cheese		\$1.50 ea
Forks:		
Dinner	.35c	.55c
Entrée	.35c	.55c
Cake	.35c	.55c
Spoons:		
Soup	.35c	.55c
Dessert	.35c	.55c
Teaspoon	.35c	.55c
Servers:		
Cake	.35c	2.50ea
Salad	\$2.50	
Tongs	\$2.50	
Banquet Tongs	\$2.50	

BAR SERVICE	
Wine Coolers	\$2.50
S/S Water Jug 1.5lt	\$3.00
Grip Trays	\$3.50
Oval S/S Tub w/ stand	\$10.00
S/S Punch Bowl w/ ladle	\$15.00
S/S, Gal, Blk Tub only	\$5.00
Lge S/S Tub w/ stand	\$20.00
S/S Ice Buckets	\$2.50
Plastic Ice Tubs	\$5.50

Crystal 323ml Wine - Mondial		.95c
Crystal 390ml Beer/Water - Mondial		.95c
Crystal 420ml Wine - Mondial		.95c
Glass Beer Jugs		\$3.00
Water Jugs - Gibraltor		\$3.30
Water Jugs - Luminarc		\$5.00
Glass Caraffe 1 ltr		\$3.00
BOWLS/PLATTERS		
Table Plate Stands		\$4.00
S/S large bowls		\$6.00
S/S Oval Platter		\$3.50
S/S Round Platter		\$3.50
Ceramic 40cm Oval Platter		\$3.50
Salad Bowl Square 10"		\$6.00
Ash Trays - glass		\$2.00
Cylinder 50cm Gls.Vase		\$7.00
Hurricane Glass Vase		\$7.00
Glass Tea light Holders		\$1.00
Bread Baskets		\$1.50
Bread Baskets S/S		\$2.50
S/S tray Pans		\$3.50

ELECTRICAL			
Mirrorball Kit		\$45.00	
Fluoro Lights		\$15.00	
Spot Lights - 150W		\$15.00	
Spot Lights - WLED 100 Twin w/	Stand	\$35.00	
Power Boards- 4 way w/ safety		\$15.00	
Power Boards- 4 way		\$6.00	
Leads 20m		\$15.00	
Leads 6m - 10m		\$7.50	

<u>UMBRELLAS & FLAGS</u>		
Umbrella - white Square 3.3m w/ Base		\$90.00ea
Umbrella - wht/cream Square 3m w/ Base		\$90.00ea
Umbrella Weight Bags 20Kg		\$7.00ea
Bali Flags inc Pole		\$25.00ea

S/S Ash Bins \$15.00

TEA/COFFEE SERVERS	
S/S Milk Jug 1lt	\$2.50
Ceramic Creamer sml 300ml	\$2.00
Ceramic Creamer Ige 600ml	\$2.50
Tea Pot - 300ml -ceramic	\$2.50
S/S Tea Pot 2lt	\$3.50
S/S Coffee Pot 3 ltrs	\$3.50
Coffee Plunger	\$8.00
Ice Scoops	\$2.00
Sugar Bowls	\$2.00

DISPLAY	
Tall Cheval Mirror - white wooden	\$40.00
Tall Cheval Mirror - wrought iron	\$40.00
Clothes Rack 815mm x 1765mm	\$30.00
Wooden Coat Hanger	\$1.00
Table Numbers & Stands	\$2.00
Easel -Cream Wrought Iron w/ board	\$25.00
Wedding Arch -Cream Wrought Iron	\$75.00
Aisle Stands - Chrome	\$15.00
1.5m Red Aisle Stand Rope	\$8.00
Lge White Board	\$60.00
Pallet Framed Blackboard	\$20.00

DISPLAY BOARDS/PARTITIONS	
Display Boards Blk w1.2m x h1.8m	\$30.00

All ITEMS ON THIS PRICE LIST INCLUDE G.S.T. AND ARE QUOTED FOR 1-3 DAY HIRE PERIOD. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

NOTE: If items of hire are to be delivered, a delivery fee applies

If items of hire are to be picked up, deposits may be charged